
500m Dames

Nummer Basis Naam Nummer Tijd Datum Baan

Deelnemers

1 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Janine Smit 10154236

2 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Letitia de Jong 10154196

3 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Jutta Leerdam 10161535

4 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129

5 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Femke Kok 10164758

6 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Femke Beuling 10159892

7 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Esme Stollenga 10166180

8 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Dione Voskamp 10160489

9 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Isabelle van Elst 10158144

10 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Helga Drost 10159698

11 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Anice Das 10154223

12 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Sanne van der Schaar 10154178

13 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Floor van de Brandt 10162448

14 HC 1 Manouk van Tol 10165139

15 HC 1 Naomi Verkerk 10159860

16 HC 1 Moniek Klijnstra 10154253

17 HC 1 Danouk Bannink 10155452

18 HC 1 Maud Lugters 10157280

19 HC 1 Marrit Fledderus 10160744

20 Limiet Michelle de Jong 10154256

21 Limiet Jorien ter Mors 10154528 38.63 12-10-2019 INZ

22 Limiet Ireen Wüst 10157272 38.74 13-10-2019 INZ

23 Limiet Antoinette de Jong 10154225 39.14 13-10-2019 INZ

24 Limiet Bo van der Werff 10154631 39.18 12-10-2019 INZ

Reserve

1 Elisa Dul 10161830

2 Robin Groot 10164670

3 Isabel Grevelt 10159330

4 Marit van Beijnum 10162690

5 Naomi Weeland 10155818

6 Lianne van Loon 10161416



1000m Dames

Nummer Basis Naam Nummer Tijd Datum Baan

Deelnemers

1 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Ireen Wüst 10157272

2 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Antoinette de Jong 10154225

3 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Jutta Leerdam 10161535

4 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129

5 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Letitia de Jong 10154196

6 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Joy Beune 10160507

7 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Elisa Dul 10161830

8 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Sanne van der Schaar 10154178

9 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Helga Drost 10159698

10 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Manouk van Tol 10165139

11 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Lotte van Beek 10155057

12 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Suzanne Schulting 10154214

13 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Janine Smit 10154236

14 HC 1 Femke Beuling 10159892

15 HC 1 Anice Das 10154223

16 HC 1 Marijke Groenewoud 10160216

17 HC 1 Naomi Verkerk 10159860

18 HC 1 Esmé Stollenga 10166180

19 HC 1 Maud Lugters 10157280

20 Limiet Jorien ter Mors 10154528 1:15.95 5-10-2019 HVN

21 Limiet Femke Kok 10164758 1:16.27 12-10-2019 INZ

22 Limiet Michelle de Jong 10154256 1:16.17 12-10-2019 INZ

23 Limiet Isabelle van Elst 10158144 1:16.46 12-10-2019 INZ

24 Limiet Dione Voskamp 10160489 1:16.68 12-10-2019 INZ

Reserve

1 Muriël Meijer 10160449

2 Danouk Bannink 10155452

3 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638

4 Myrthe de Boer 10161279

5 Paulien Verhaar 10159970

6 Isabel Grevelt 10159330



1500m Dames

Nummer Basis Naam Nummer Tijd Datum Baan

Deelnemers

1 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Ireen Wüst 10157272

2 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Antoinette de Jong 10154225

3 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Melissa Wijfje 10157025

4 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Lotte van Beek 10155057

5 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Joy Beune 10160507

6 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Roza Blokker 10155585

7 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638

8 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Esther Kiel 10155797

9 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Elisa Dul 10161830

10 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Carlijn Achtereekte 10154965

11 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Reina Anema 10154237

12 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Esmee Visser 10156932

13 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Sanneke de Neeling 10157129

14 Vantage top 10 2018/2020 Roxanne van Hemert 10157188

15 HC 1 Jutta Leerdam 10161535

16 HC 1 Manouk van Tol 10165139

17 HC 1 Robin Groot 10164670

18 HC 1 Myrthe de Boer 10161279

19 HC 1 Paulien Verhaar 10159970

20 HC 1 Muriël Meijer 10160449

21 Limiet Jorien ter Mors 10154528 1:55.17 13-10-2019 INZ

22 Limiet Femke Kok 10164758 1:58.10 13-10-2019 INZ

23 Limiet Isabelle van Elst 10158144 1:58.25 13-10-2019 INZ

24 Limiet Irene Schouten 10164652 1:59.19 13-10-2019 INZ

Reserve

1 Merel Conijn 10161856

2 Marit Steunenberg 10155042

3 Naomi van der Werf 10159957

4 Bente Kerkhoff 10159792

5 Marieke Driesprong 10160015

6 Eline van Voorden 10166229



3000m Dames

Nummer Basis Naam Nummer

Deelnemers

1 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Antoinette de Jong 10154225

2 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Ireen Wüst 10157272

3 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Carlijn Achtereekte 10154965

4 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Esmee Visser 10156932

5 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Carien Kleibeuker 10154241

6 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Melissa Wijfje 10157025

7 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Reina Anema 10154237

8 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Roza Blokker 10155585

9 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Esther Kiel 10155797

10 Holland Cup 2018/2019 Sanne in 't Hof 10161831

11 Vantage top 10 2018/2019 Joy Beune 10160507

12 HC 1 Irene Schouten 10164652

13 HC 1 Ineke Dedden 10154888

14 HC 1 Merel Conijn 10161856

15 HC 1 Robin Groot 10164670

16 HC 1 Imke Vormeer 10159445

17 HC 1 Paulien Verhaar 10159970

18 HC 1 Aveline Hijlkema 10154638

19 HC 1 Marieke Driesprong 10160015

20 HC 1 Sterre Jonkers 10159692

Reserve

1 Eline van Voorden 10166229

2 Eline Jansen 10161500

3 Naomi van der Werf 10159957

4 Megan Sokolov 10158559



5000m Dames

Nummer Basis Naam Nummer

Deelnemers

1 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Esmee Visser 10156932

2 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Carien Kleibeuker 10154241

3 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Carlijn Achtereekte 10154965

4 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Antoinette de Jong 10154225

5 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Ineke Dedden 10154888

6 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Melissa Wijfje 10157025

7 WCKT / NK AFST 2018/2019 Reina Anema 10154237

8 Vantage top 8 2018/2019 Joy Beune 10160507

9 SNELSTEN 3KM

10 SNELSTEN 3KM

11 SNELSTEN 3KM

12 SNELSTEN 3KM

Reserve

1

2

3

4

5

6


